MINI-GRANT FUNDING RECOMMENDATIONS

Agency Program Name Request [ Recommended | Request (w/ Changes) COMMENTS Total
1 |Sacred Heart Catholic School |Building Blocks for Success |$ 10,000 | $ 10,000 |Quality outdoor equipment |Equipment only $ 10,000
. . . . Play Room Equip. for 1st .
o [Siera Vista Child & Family Step Perinatal Treatment ~ |$ 7,012 $ 7,012 |n-Door Play equipment, $ 17,012
Services outdoor storage shed.
Program
If parents on site -
3 |Parent Resource Center Room to Grow Project $ 9,352 | $ 9,352 |Modular Lease Payments Exe”."pt license / $ 26,364
Contingent upon other
funds for permits
4 |city of Modesto, Parks & Rec  |Mancini Park Tot Lot $ 10,000 $ 10,000 Qc?u?pﬁgstss'b'e play $ 36,364
5 |Trinity Nursery School Preschopl Play Yard $ 10,000|$%$ 10,000 |Renovation of Play Yard $ 46,364
Renovation
6 |Salida Union School District Early Head Start $ 9,346 | $ 9,346 |Outdoor floor covering $ 55,710
7 |First United Methodist Tiny Tots |Project EAT $ 4676|% 4,676 |Equipment and materials $ 60,386
8 |Children's Crisis Center Sawyer Shade Shelter $ 3,687 % 3,687 |Shade structure $ 64,073
9 |Children's Crisis Center Cricket Shade Shelter $ 3,782|% 3,782 |Shade structure $ 67,855
Pending receipt of
10 |Children's Crisis Center Verda's Play Structure $ 10,000|$%$ 10,000 |Play structure !lcense,‘equment only, $ 77,855
installation - labor -
ADA in quote?
11 Slerrg Vista Child & Family Therapeutic Mgterlals for the $ 1.723| 1,724 |Therapeutic materials $ 79,579
Services Early Intervention Program
. . . . Changing tables, 4 foot
12 |City of Riverbank Pool Equipment for Tiny Tots | $ 3,693 | $ 3,693 benches, wet area flooring $ 83,272
Purchase supplies and
equipment for the design of |$1,000 for the TV, VCR,
Council for the Spanish e a Kid's Room ($1,000 for |DVD, TV stand, and
13 Speaking El Concilio's Kids' Room $ 10,000($% 5,600 TV, VCR, TV stand, and  |videos: no computer, nol $ 88,872
videos; no computer, no DSL
DSL)
Play center, chairs, book [Conditioned on receipt
14 |St. Dunstan's Episcopal Church |Child Care Center $ 9,910 | $ 8,910 |cart, etc. ($1,000 for 2 of license, $1,000 for 2 | $ 97,782
computers removed) computers removed
Education toys and books
to implement Parents as
Teachers program and
Hughson Healthy Start/ Create a Parent Resource lending library, laptop,
15 Hughson Unified School District |Center $ 10,0001 $ 6,925 projector, screen, digital $ 104,707
camera (No funding for
laptop, projector, digital
camera)
16 |City of Riverbank School Readmess Equipment 3 2546 | 2,546 2 Computers and desks, as 3 107,253
for Tot Time Program well as software
) . Shade in the playground
17 |Salvation Army Child Development Center $ 10,000($% 10,000 area $ 117,253
. . Replacement of fence and
19 Commumty Housing & Shelter Laura's House Child Care $ 4385|% 4,385 |replacement of door $ 121,638
Services
handles and lock sets.
. - Grayson Family Resource Internet access to the Concern about health &
20 |Patterson Joint School District Center Connectivity Project $ 10,000|$ 10,000 GFRC safet of offices. $ 131,638
. . R Parenting videos, children's
21 |Stanislaus Literacy Center Family Literacy $ 8,867 | $ 8,867 books, literacy kits $ 140,505




